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Who Do | Call?

Greco Middle Magnet School 21-22

All general questions about,

attendance, contact information or

records.

Front Office 813-987-6926 x0

To register your child and to update

your contact information.

Front Office 813-987-6926 x0
Ask for Data Processor
Ms. Emerson

ronalda.emerson@hcps.net

Information about 504 Plans

Front Office 813-987-6926 x0

Ask for counselor

Grades: 6 & 7 (M-Z) Mr. Sterling Gibson /
Grades: 8 & 7 (A-L) Ms. Nina Bellamy

sterling.gibson@hcps.net
nina.bellamy@hcps.net

Information about an IEP that is already

in place

Front Office 813-987-6926 x0

Ask for ESE Specialist

To leave a message for your child’s ESE
Specialist:

Ms. Stephanie Austin

stephanie.austin@hcps.net

Information about Psychoeducational
Evaluations that are in progress

Front Office 813-987-6926 x0
Ask for our school psychologist
Mrs. Jamila Felder

jamila.felder@hcps.net

Questions about interventions,
progress monitoring, or additional

testing

Front Office 813-987-6926 x0
Ask for school Counselor (see above grade
levels)

To discuss social/emotional concerns

Front Office 813-987-6926 x0
Ask for a school counselor
(see above for grade levels)

Questions about assignments and
concerns specific to the classroom

Emailing your child's teacher is best. Send
your phone number if you want a call. He/
she can best answer your questions.

General questions about curriculum or

state testing

Front Office 813-987-6926 x0
Ask for Assistant Principal
Mr. Charles Morris

charles.morris@hcps.net

Bullying Report

Front Office 813-987-6926 x0
Ask for school Counselor & Psychologist
(see above grade levels)

sterling.gibson@hcps.net
nina.bellamy@hcps.net
jamila.felder@hcps.net

Help with family emergencies

Front Office 813-987-6926 x0
Ask for Social Worker
Mrs. Victoria Jordan

victoria.jordan@hcps.net

District Tech Support

813-272-4786

Family needs, supplies, etc

Front Office 813-987-6926 x0

Ask for Community School Coordinator
Mrs. Chelsea Clark

Mrs. Victoria Jordan (Social Worker)

Chelsea.clark@hcps.net
victoria.jordan@hcps.net

Questions about Greco Athletics

Front Office 813-987-6926 x0
Ask for Success Coach
Mr. Jarem McNair

jarem.mcnair@hcps.net

Canvas Support

Front Office 813-987-6926 x0
Mrs. Benita Swanson
Mr. Jarem McNair

benita.swanson@hcps.net
Jarem.mcnair@hcps.net



mailto:ronalda.emerson@hcps.net
mailto:sterling.gibson@hcps.net
mailto:nina.bellamy@hcps.net
mailto:stephanie.austin@hcps.net
mailto:jamila.felder@hcps.net
mailto:charles.morris@hcps.net
mailto:sterling.gibson@hcps.net
mailto:nina.bellamy@hcps.net
mailto:jamila.felder@hcps.net
mailto:victoria.jordan@hcps.net
mailto:chelsea.clark@hcps.net
mailto:victoria.jordan@hcps.net
mailto:jarem.mcair@hcps.net
mailto:benita.swanson@hcps.net
mailto:jarem.mcnair@hcps.net

